Competition Results
28-Sep-2024: Individual Stableford, 2BBB & M/P Quarter Finals

Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; A Grade

1
3

10

11

12

14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18

Card @ Golflink No  Member

21/2111600148 /00148

2/12111600020 00020

6/2111600330/ 00330
3/2110805413/00414
18/2111600411|00411
32/2180903296 /000000329
31/2111600447 00447

10/2111600133|00133

27/2111600432 00432

28/2110804828 /000000482

7/2111600029 00029
30/2111600019|00019
20/2181408142|000000814
19/2111600406 00406

5/2111600308 00308

29/2111600009 00009

23/2111600025/00025

17/2111600444 00444

29/09/2024 3:33 PM

Sat, 28 Sep 2024 Indiv%g\H

Golfer
Name Club

Richardson, Rober | Paterson GC

Valentine, Graeme| Paterson GC

Nicholson, Peter | Paterson GC
Maddock, Mark Maitland GC (NSW
Thackeray, Brodie | Paterson GC
Hughes, Nathan | Newcastle GC
Hughes, Andrew | Paterson GC

Davies, Glenn Paterson GC

Mirisch, Mick Paterson GC

Mirisch, William | Maitland GC (NSW

Walker, John Paterson GC
Cowled, James Paterson GC
DUNN, STEPHEN | Toronto CC

Dunn, Simon Paterson GC
Langley, Paul Paterson GC

Stedman, Wayne |Paterson GC
Wallington, Steve |Paterson GC

Kiem, Timothy Paterson GC

al Stablefo
ividual Sta
Handicap
Grade GA | Course
A Grade | 16.2N
A Grade | 13.6N
&5 18
A Grade | 16.2N
A Grade | 14.2N
A Grade | 13.6N
A Grade | 16.8N
A Grade | 15.3N
A Grade | 7.3N
&14
A Grade | 16.6N
&9
A Grade | 14.4N
&5
A Grade | 14.8N
A Grade |11.9N
A Grade | 16.3N
A Grade |11.3N
A Grade | 16.8N
A Grade | 10.6N
&6
A Grade |17.3N
&56
A Grade | 13.9N
&1

Golf System

Daily

14

11

14
12
11
14
13

14

12

13
10
14

14

15

12

IL?L’F%E?B & M/P Quarter Finals

Hole By Hole

354

44

Score

Comp

37 Pts

36 Pts

36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts

34 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts

30 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts

H'cap

37 Pts

36 Pts

36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts

34 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts

30 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
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Competition Results
28-Sep-2024: Individual Stableford, 2BBB & M/P Quarter Finals

Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp @ Grade Card Golflink No  Member Name Club Grade GA  Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp H'cap  Status
26 19 26/2111600245|00245 Watson, Stephen |Paterson GC A Grade |15.8N|0 14 456546464466044440 25 Pts | 25 Pts | Ok
27, 20 242110400654 /000000065 'Wallington, Max | Cypress Lakes A Grade |+0.7N 0 +2 1404404443445034344 24 Pts | 24 Pts | Ok

29/09/2024 3:33 PM Golf System 20f3



Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; B Grade

2
9
10
13
22
23

24

25

28

1

2

Card @ Golflink No  Member

25/2111600070 00070
4/2111600119/00119
16/2111600270|00270
12/12111600316|00316
14/2111600274|00274
22/2111600428 00428

112111600012 /00012

13/2111600340|00340

15/2111600084|00084

29/09/2024 3:33 PM

Competition Results

28-Sep-2024: Individual Stableford, 2BBB & M/P Quarter Finals

Golfer
Name

Watson, Phillip
Shanley, Michael
Sainsbury, Greg
Croucher, Michael
Dobosz, Michael
Coward, James

Kellner, Gregory

Jackson, Joseph

Singles, David

Club

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Handicap

GA

30.6N
23.2N
22.5N
21.9N
26.0N
20.0N

21.1N

23.0N

&1
28.6N

Golf System

Course = Daily

27 447
20 456
20 466
19 |366
23 406
17 1465
18 |300
20 466
25 567

Hole By Hole

004456

Score

Comp

36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts

26 Pts

26 Pts

23 Pts

H'cap

36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts

26 Pts

26 Pts

23 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
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